Trophy Name
Event Champion

Pre-Sub Champion
Pre-Sub Runner-up

Pre-Sub Third
Pre-Sub Fourth
Pre-Sub Fifth
Pre-Sub Sixth
Pre-Sub Seventh
Pre-Sub Eighth
Pre-Sub Ninth
Pre-Sub Tenth

Sub Jr Champion
Sub Jr Runner-up
Sub Jr Third

Sub Jr Fourth
Sub Jr Fifth

Sub Jr Sixth

Sub Jr Seventh
Sub Jr Eighth
Sub Jr Ninth

Sub Jr Tenth

Junior Champion
Junior Runner-up
Junior Third
Junior Fourth
Junior Fifth
Junior Sixth
Junior Seventh
Junior Eighth
Junior Ninth
Junior Tenth

c024 AIM GEAND

CHAMPIONSHIP

Handicap Championship

ATA #
2071666

2409993
2071699
2209129
2119782
2213782
2210874
2409827
2304848
2209959
2307108

2119886
2304384
2072905
2071668
2206646
2306447
2303934
2210823
2112704
2307417

2409799
2301955
2069192
2215533
2409754
1855270
2303968
2301665
2306629
1939337

Name
ALVER HUNTER

STEVENS HUNTER K
THOMASON HEIDI DELAN
PRYOR MARSHALL T
POOL RANKIN W
PETERSEN EVAN M
BAUER CLAYTON D
THOMPSON FOXX K
TURPIN ELLIOTT P

NUNN COLTON J

DEBRIE BARRETT

CANNADY BRAXTON C
CAMPBELL WILLIAM M
RAMOS KASEY C
BURTON TYLER
BEISIEGEL DREW F
HARVEY CADE
BENAVIDESJR ABELINO
BALLINGER GENTRY W
KEETEMAN ADREC C
LEE GEORGE A

WALKOWIAKIV HENRY
LORKOWSKI LUKE E
HART LOGAN RANGER
JONES AUDREY
AGUIAR COLTON W
TABOR ETHAN
HARBIN GAVIN
MARTIN ROBERT
RIDLEY BROOKLYN E
LENINGTON BRODY

City
WILDWOOD

HETTICK
HARTSELLE
OLUSTEE
BRISCOE
ROCA
GREENFIELD
TRUMANN
FRANKLIN
POPLAR BLUFF
GIBBON

QUINCY
CHILDERSBURG
GRAND ISLAND
UNION
FREEBURG
SEVIERVILLE
ALICE
SUMMERTOWN
WENTZVILLE
HICKMAN

CEDAR LAKE
JONESBORO
POPLAR BLUFF
WICHITA
VALMEYER
CROSSVILLE
ADA

CORDOVA
HALLAM
CEDAR VALE

State Score

MO

IL
AL
OK
X
NE
IL
AR
IL
MO
NE

IL
AL
NE
MO
IL
TN
X
TN
MO
NE

IN
AR
MO
KS
IL
TN
OK
TN
NE
KS

100

98
97
96
96
95
94
93
92
91
91

100
99
99
99
98
98
97
97
97
97

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98



Jr. Gold Champion
Jr. Gold Runner-up
Jr. Gold Third

Jr. Gold Fourth

Jr. Gold Fifth

Jr. Gold Sixth

Jr. Gold Seventh
Jr. Gold Eighth

Jr. Gold Ninth

Jr. Gold Tenth

ATA All American Sub Junior
ATA All American Junior
ATA All American Junior Gold

High Lady Pre-Sub Champion
High Lady Sub Junior Champion
High Lady Junior Champion
High Lady Junior Gold Champion

1512185
1939335
2071193
2210864
1775909
2119960
1850936
1519128
2114359
1930922

2119886
2071666
1512185

2071699
2302025
2215533
2071193

WARWICK BENJAMIN T
MCCARTNEY EVAN
GILBERTSON KATIE E
FAIRBANKS RYLAND A
WILLIAMS WYATT
BARNES BROC
NEWBY WYATT C
GOKE KELSEY

KAIL BRADY MACK
SROGUS DAKOTA G

CANNADY BRAXTON C
ALVER HUNTER
WARWICK BENJAMIN T

THOMASON HEIDIDELAN

STEWARD CORLEY B
JONES AUDREY
GILBERTSON KATIE E

AUBURN

VALLEY CENTER

GLEN CARBON
FENTON
MORO

WEST PLAINS
TROY
HARTSVILLE
NEWBERN
SMITHTON

QUINCY
WILDWOOD
AUBURN

HARTSELLE
SHAWNEE
WICHITA

GLEN CARBON

IL
KS
IL
Mi
IL
MO
MO
TN
TN
IL

IL
MO
IL

AL
OK
KS
IL

98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97

100
100
98

97
96
99
98



